
Sec�on 01.01 - Accoun�ng Staff 

Yolanda Castorena 
Associate Vice President for Finance 
Controller 
(361) 825-2775
yolanda.castorena@tamucc.edu

Cassie Eyring 
Assistant Controller 
(361) 825-5571
cassie.eyring@tamucc.edu

Eliza Garcia 
Accoun�ng Manager 
(361) 825-2875
eliza.garcia@tamucc.edu
Areas of Responsibility
Athle�cs
Banner Loads
Student Accoun�ng

Maria Alaffa 
Financial Accountant III 
(361) 825-5884
maria.alaffa@tamucc.edu 
Areas of Responsibility 
Payroll Reconcilia�ons

KaLee Olivarez 
Financial Accountant III 
(361) 825-2652
kalee.olivarez@tamucc.edu 
Areas of Responsibility 
Grant Accounts

Christy Robertson 
Financial Accountant III 
(361) 825-2412
christy.robertson@tamucc.edu
Areas of Responsibility
Bank Reconcilia�ons
Marketplace
Wire Transfers

Cristy Gonzalez 
Financial Accountant II 
(361) 825-5955
cristy.gonzalez@tamucc.edu
Areas of Responsibility
Marketplace
Student Reconcilia�ons

Mindy Bergeron 
Accoun�ng Assistant III 
(361) 825-2410
melinda.bergeron@tamucc.edu
Areas of Responsibility IDT’s
USAS Reports
Laserfiche
Data Entry

Penni Nolan 
Accoun�ng Assistant III 
(361) 825-2776
penni.nolan@tamucc.edu
Areas of Responsibility Bank
Transfers
CA’s – Cash Receipt’s
CD’s – Cash Disbursements

Kristene Gonzales 
Execu�ve Assistant 
(361) 825- 5620
kristene.gonzales@tamucc.edu
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